Jena Stadtdoppel Herren 2023/24

Platz Team

1

10

Dervenich, Jan & Keil, Marcel
Roma Bowlers

Dervenich, Jan

Keil, Marcel

Team:

Kénig, Marcel & Petzold, Stefan
Roma Bowlers

Petzold, Stefan

Kénig, Marcel

Team:

Fischer, Kai & Kiihn, Mike
Roma Bowlers

Kahn, Mike

Fischer, Kai

Team:

Freygang, Tom & Thiimmler, Alexander
Roma Bowlers

Thimmler, Alexander

Freygang, Tom

Team:
Buri, Christian & Pfeifer, Lukas
Roma Bowlers
Pfeifer, Lukas
Buri, Christian
Team:

Busch, Benjamin & Zwirnmann, Max
Roma Bowlers

Zwirnmann, Max

Busch, Benjamin

Team:
Golke, Mario & Kunze, René
Roma Bowlers
Golke, Mario
Kunze, René
Team:

Schroder, Michael & Voigtmann, Rene
Roma Bowlers

Schréder, Michael

Voigtmann, Rene

Team:

Henkel, Marco & Tiichelmann, Matthias
BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Henkel, Marco
Tldchelmann, Matthias

Team:
RuB, Uwe & Themel, Dieter
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"
Themel, Dieter
RuB3, Uwe
Team:

1179/ 6
1.082/ 6

2.261 /12

1131/ 6
1.083/ 6

2214 /12

1109/ 6
1.026/ 6

2.135/12

1130/ 6

2.125/12

1.045/ 6
1.032/ 6

2.077 /12

1.049/ 6

2.017 /12

1.082/ 6

2.011 /12

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.332/ 6 222,00
1.312/ 6 218,67

2.644 / 12 220,33

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.249/ 6 208,17
1187/ 6

2.436 / 12 203,00

197,83

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.239/ 6 206,50
1.086/ 6

2.325/12

181,00
193,75

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

196,50
180,33

188,42

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

188,50
180,50

184,50

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

184,83
171,00

177,92

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

188,33
165,83

177,08

995/ 6

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

174,17
172,00

173,08

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

174,83
161,33

168,08

968/ 6

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

180,33
154,83

167,58

929/ 6

HI

245
245

477

HI

278
258

495

HI

245
212

457

HI

223
213

414

HI

216
224

405

HI

246
202

437

HI

209
186

377

HI

208
194

402

HI

189
173

360

HI

210
170

380

Lv
THU
Spiel: 1 2
225 245
224 232
449 477
THU
Spiel: 1 2
199 278
199 171
398 449
THU
Spiel: 1 2
212 212
183 193
395 405
THU
Spiel: 1 2
201 183
213 205
414 388
THU
Spiel: 1 2
166 189
164 153
330 342
THU
Spiel: 1 2
151 173
187 179
338 352
THU
Spiel: 1 2
189 209
144 168
333 377
THU
Spiel: 1 2
208 156
194 157
402 313
THU
Spiel: 1 2
181 189
150 171
331 360
THU
Spiel: 1 2
135 210
134 170

269 380

3

193
193

386

149
171

320

189
158

347

223
175

398

200
205

405

181
202

383

155
186

341

198
163

361

176
168

344

180
162

342

4

237
203

440

183
193

376

181
188

369

191
136

327

205
180

385

158
151

309

203
151

354

187
169

356

177
156

333

171
156

327

Schnitt
220,33
5 6
210 222
215 245
425 467
203,00
5 6
237 203
258 195
495 398
193,75
5 6
200 245
152 212
352 457
188,42
5 6
212 169
161 192
373 361
184,50
5 6
155 216
224 157
379 373
177,92
5 6
200 246
116 191
316 437
177,08
5 6
205 169
163 183
368 352
173,08
5 6
175 121
171 178
346 299
168,08
5 6
160 166
173 150
333 316
167,58
5 6
197 189
160 147
357 336

Spiele

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

03.12.2023
Jena - Bowling Roma

Pins

2.644

2.436

2.325

2.261

2.214

2.135

2.125

2.077

2.017

2.011



Jena Stadtdoppel Herren 2023/24

Platz Team

11 Marmuth, Detlev & Mewes, Frank

12

13

Roma Bowlers

Mewes, Frank
Marmuth, Detlev

Team:

Grabovac, Marian & Spérlein, Thomas

Roma Bowlers

Grabovac, Marian
Spérlein, Thomas

Hartwig, Felix & Jackel, Martin
Roma Bowlers

Jackel, Martin

Hartwig, Felix

Team:

Team:

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.026 / 6 171,00
967/ 6 161,17

1.993/12 166,08

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

976/ 6 162,67
893/ 6 148,83

1.869 /12 155,75

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

981/ 6 163,50
860/ 6 143,33

1.841 /12 153,42

HI

188
193

362

H

189
180

351

H

188
156

332

Spiel: 1
146
116

262

Spiel: 1
155
137

292

Spiel: 1
188
144

332

03.12.2023
Jena - Bowling Roma

LV Schnitt Spiele Pins
THU 166,08 12 1.993
2 3 4 5 6

162 188 179 169 182
149 170 167 193 172

311 358 346 362 354

THU 155,75 12 1.869
2 3 4 5 6

159 189 171 154 148
166 142 180 127 141

325 331 351 281 289

THU 153,42 12 1.841
2 3 4 5 6
170 142 157 157 167
132 140 156 142 146

302 282 313 299 313



Jena Stadtdoppel Herren 2023/24

Einzelauswertung fiir Rangliste

Platz
1

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Name

Dervenich, Jan

Keil, Marcel

Petzold, Stefan

Kiihn, Mike

Kénig, Marcel

Thiimmler, Alexander

Pfeifer, Lukas

Golke, Mario

Zwirnmann, Max

Fischer, Kai

Buri, Christian

Themel, Dieter

Freygang, Tom

Henkel, Marco

Schroéder, Michael

Voigtmann, Rene

Mewes, Frank

Busch, Benjamin

Kunze, René

Jéackel, Martin

Grabovac, Marian

Tiichelmann, Matthias

Marmuth, Detlev

RuB, Uwe

Schnitt

222,00

218,67

208,17

206,50

197,83

196,50

188,50

188,33

184,83

181,00

180,50

180,33

180,33

174,83

174,17

172,00

171,00

171,00

165,83

163,50

162,67

161,33

161,17

154,83

Pins Sp
1332 6
1312 6
1249 6
1239 6
1.187 6
1179 6
1131 6
1130 6
1109 6
1.086 6
1.083 6
1.082 6
1.082 6
1.049 6
1.045 6
1.032 6
1.026 6
1.026 6

995 6
981 6
976 6
968 6
967 6
929 6

Hi
245

245

278

245

258

223

216

209

246

212

224

210

213

189

208

194

188

202

186

188

189

173

193

170

Lo Diff
193 52
Spiele:
193 52
Spiele:
149 129
Spiele:
181 64
Spiele:
171 87
Spiele:
169 54
Spiele:
155 61
Spiele:
155 54
Spiele:
151 95
Spiele:
152 60
Spiele:
153 71
Spiele:
135 75
Spiele:
136 77
Spiele:
160 29
Spiele:
121 87
Spiele:
157 37
Spiele:
146 42
Spiele:
116 86
Spiele:
144 42
Spiele:
142 46
Spiele:
148 41
Spiele:
150 23
Spiele:
116 77
Spiele:
134 36

Spiele:

03.12.2023
Jena - Bowling Roma

Land Verein/Club EDV -Nr
THU Roma Bowlers e.V. 354
225 245 193 237 210 222
THU Roma Bowlers e.V. 575
224 232 193 203 215 245
THU Roma Bowlers e.V. 11288
199 278 149 183 237 203
THU Roma Bowlers e.V. 167
212 212 189 181 200 245
THU Roma Bowlers e.V. 11017
199 171 171 193 258 195
THU Roma Bowlers e.V. 31122
201 183 223 191 212 169
THU Roma Bowlers e.V. 606
166 189 200 205 155 216
THU Roma Bowlers e.V. 353
189 209 155 203 205 169
THU Roma Bowlers e.V. 363
151 173 181 158 200 246
THU Roma Bowlers e.V. 243
183 193 158 188 152 212
THU Roma Bowlers e.V. 13631
164 153 205 180 224 157
THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V. 328
135 210 180 171 197 189
THU Roma Bowlers e.V. 981
213 205 175 136 161 192
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena 11083
181 189 176 177 160 166
THU Roma Bowlers e.V. 11230
208 156 198 187 175 121
THU Roma Bowlers e.V. 11233
194 157 163 169 171 178
THU Roma Bowlers e.V. 4276
146 162 188 179 169 182
THU Roma Bowlers e.V. 891
187 179 202 151 116 191
THU Roma Bowlers e.V. 836
144 168 186 151 163 183
THU Roma Bowlers e.V. 11286
188 170 142 157 157 167
THU Roma Bowlers e.V. 7559
155 159 189 171 154 148
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena 821
150 171 168 156 173 150
THU Roma Bowlers e.V. 699
116 149 170 167 193 172
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V. 388
134 170 162 156 160 147



Jena Stadtdoppel Herren 2023/24

Einzelauswertung fiir Rangliste

Platz Name Schnitt Pins Sp
25 Sporlein, Thomas 148,83 893 6
26 Hartwig, Felix 143,33 860 6

03.12.2023

Jena - Bowling Roma

Hi Lo Diff Land Verein/Club

180 127

156 132

53 THU Roma Bowlers e.V.
Spiele: 137 166 142 180 127 141

24 THU Roma Bowlers e.V.
Spiele: 144 132 140 156 142 146

EDV -Nr
11307

11285



